Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

046 - Marengo County Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/21/2025 12:21:29 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$11,172.00 $120,906.22
$0.00 $0.00
$11,172.00 $120,906.22
$3,403.00 $13,183.09
$5,229.00 $105,311.24
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,150.00 $3,629.27
$11,782.00 $122,123.60
$7,209.00 $3,264.33
$7,209.00 $2,363.33
$0.00 $901.00
($610.00) ($316.38)
$127,846.50 $127,846.50
$127,236.50 $127,530.12

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$109,734.22
$0.00
$109,734.22

($9,780.09)
($100,082.24)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($479.27)
($110,341.60)

($3,944.67)
$4,845.67
$901.00

$293.62
$0.00
$293.62

Pulled from Production

Budget

$10,282,875.49
$5,454,633.94
$3,787,761.50
$12,285.00
$19,537,555.93

$9,756,450.65
$2,773,173.80
$1,445,624.56
$2,982,660.00
$1,017,275.80
$196,785.00
$417,502.50
$504,107.00
$19,093,579.31

$726,482.50
$652,966.50
$73,516.00

$517,492.62
$6,869,386.26
$7,386,878.88

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$7,829,457.55
$45,469.94
$4,115,525.38
$0.00
$11,990,452.87

$5,513,036.37
$1,996,167.12
$928,181.25
$2,072,655.52
$744,840.19
$226,355.73
$0.00
$532,944.07
$12,014,180.25

$31,322.43
$31,322.43
$0.00

($23,727.38)
$6,869,386.26
$6,845,658.88

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($2,453,417.94)
($5,409,164.00)
$327,763.88
($12,285.00)
($7,547,103.06)

$4,243,414.28
$777,006.68
$517,443.31
$910,004.48
$272,435.61
($29,570.73)
$417,502.50
($28,837.07)
$7,079,399.06

($695,160.07)
$621,644.07
($73,516.00)

($541,220.00)
$0.00
($541,220.00)
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