## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 09

046 - Marengo County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,282,875.49	\$7,829,457.55	(\$2,453,417.94)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,454,633.94	\$45,469.94	(\$5,409,164.00)
Local Sources	\$11,172.00	\$120,906.22	\$109,734.22	\$3,787,761.50	\$4,115,525.38	\$327,763.88
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,285.00	\$0.00	(\$12,285.00)
Total Revenues:	\$11,172.00	\$120,906.22	\$109,734.22	\$19,537,555.93	\$11,990,452.87	(\$7,547,103.06)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,403.00	\$13,183.09	(\$9,780.09)	\$9,756,450.65	\$5,513,036.37	\$4,243,414.28
Instructional Support Services	\$5,229.00	\$105,311.24	(\$100,082.24)	\$2,773,173.80	\$1,996,167.12	\$777,006.68
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,445,624.56	\$928,181.25	\$517,443.31
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,982,660.00	\$2,072,655.52	\$910,004.48
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,017,275.80	\$744,840.19	\$272,435.61
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$196,785.00	\$226,355.73	(\$29,570.73)
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$417,502.50	\$0.00	\$417,502.50
Other Expenditures	\$3,150.00	\$3,629.27	(\$479.27)	\$504,107.00	\$532,944.07	(\$28,837.07)
Total Expenditures:	\$11,782.00	\$122,123.60	(\$110,341.60)	\$19,093,579.31	\$12,014,180.25	\$7,079,399.06
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$7,209.00	\$3,264.33	(\$3,944.67)	\$726,482.50	\$31,322.43	(\$695,160.07)
Other Financing Uses:	\$7,209.00	\$2,363.33	\$4,845.67	\$652,966.50	\$31,322.43	\$621,644.07
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$901.00	\$901.00	\$73,516.00	\$0.00	(\$73,516.00)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$610.00)	(\$316.38)	\$293.62	\$517,492.62	(\$23,727.38)	(\$541,220.00)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$127,846.50	\$127,846.50	\$0.00	\$6,869,386.26	\$6,869,386.26	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$127,236.50	\$127,530.12	\$293.62	\$7,386,878.88	\$6,845,658.88	(\$541,220.00)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.